PRODUCT
GUIDE
post-CMP equipment consumables
PVA brush
PURIENCE_PVA BRUSH
Optimal solution to control the wafer contamination
ApplicationFeature PVA brush is very hydrophilic

improving yield.
PURIENCE’s Functional PVA brush
We develop highly clean brush that eliminate organic impurities
and next-generation brush designed to control metal
contamination. We supply core-body integrated products that
meet the stric standards required for ultrafine processes.
Establishing a stable supply system!
It is possible to accurately understand the customer's specific
needs for improving semiconductor quality and yield and
promptly address issues locally.
APPLICATION
INTRODUCTION
Tailoring products to meet the needs of individual customers
Product code Product name Specification
TC70-MA31-H218 PURIENCE_70-31_BRUSH_AMAT 70*31*218
TC60-UN32-H254 PURIENCE_60-32_BRUSH_UNIPLA 60*32*254
TC60-UN32-H254-P PURIENCE_60-32_BRUSH_UNIPLA_P 60*32*254
TC60-OD32-H254 PURIENCE_60-32_BRUSH_ONTRAK 60*32*254
TC60-ON32-H241-P PURIENCE_60-32_BRUSH_ONTRAK_P 60*32*241
TC38-FR18-H218 PURIENCE_38-18_BRUSH_EBARA 38*18*218
TC38-EP18-H218 PURIENCE_38-18_BRUSH_EBARA0 38*18*218
BRUSH LIST
Product code Product name Specification
TC70-MA31-H318 PURIENCE_300A_CONNECTED_BRUSH_AMAT 70*31*318
TC60-FX32-H309 PURIENCE_300A_PRE-MOUNTED_BRUSH_EBARA-X 60*32*309
TC38-FS18-H309 PURIENCE_300A_PRE-MOUNTED_BRUSH_EBARA-S2 60*32*309
8inch PVA brush
12inch PVA brush
- Strip structure for anti-slip and moisture uniformity